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Klasyfikacja edycji- SZOSOWY KLASYK-SZKLARSKA

1 Rycerze Rolanda Maciejewski Cycling Team PR

PRO (70.7 km) 1 CIECIEL Sonia

PRO (70.7 km) 2 LEDUCHOWSKI Dariusz
PRO (70.7 km) 3 KOGUT Szymon

PRO (70.7 km) 4 CIECIEL Tadeusz

PRO (70.7 km) 5 MICHALAK Lechostaw
PRO (70.7 km) 6 LATOSZEK Marcin

PRO (70.7 km) 7 TESSMER Dariusz

PRO (70.7 km) 8 CEMBALA Pawet

PRO (70.7 km) 9 FITAL Mirostaw

PRO (70.7 km) 10 BEDNARCZYK Grzegorz
PRO (70.7 km) 11 tUCZKIEWICZ Jacek
PRO (70.7 km) 12 ZYGMAT Jarostaw
PRO (70.7 km) 13 KOLODZIEJSKI Marian

PRO (70.7 km)
PRO (70.7 km)
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WIECHA Michat
KIPEK Tomasz
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2 ROAD-RACING.PL
PRO (70.7 km) GROMNICKI Kamil
PRO (70.7 km) RYBICKI Maciej
FUN (52.6 km) SPYCHALA Dariusz
FUN (52.6 km) WIKTOR Pawet
PRO (70.7 km) SMOLENSKI Roman
PRO (70.7 km) BESKA Marek
FUN (52.6 km) SIDORSKI Stawomir
PRO (70.7 km) GROSICKI Wit
FUN (52.6 km) CHMIELOWIEC Dariusz
FUN (52.6 km) PREKIEL Bartosz
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K30 500.00 PRO (70.7 km)
M60 500.00 PRO (70.7 km)
M65+  460.00 FUN (52.6 km)
M60 460.00 FUN (52.6 km)
M65+  430.00 FUN (52.6 km)
M45 430.00 FUN (52.6 km)
M55 400.00 FUN (52.6 km)
M45 400.00 FUN (52.6 km)
M60 380.00 FUN (52.6 km)
M50 380.00 FUN (52.6 km)

M55 380.00

M50 360.00
M60 320.00 PRO (70.7 km)
M40 320.00 FUN (52.6 km)
M45 290.00 FUN (52.6 km)
FUN (52.6 km)
353.10 FUN (52.6 km)
M20 500.00 FUN (52.6 km)
M30 400.00 FUN (52.6 km)
M55 400.00 FUN (52.6 km)
M40 400.00 PRO (70.7 km)
M40 380.00 FUN (52.6 km)
M30 380.00 FUN (52.6 km)
M40 360.00 FUN (52.6 km)
M20 320.00 FUN (52.6 km)
M45 200.00 FUN (52.6 km)
M30 191.00 FUN (52.6 km)

3 Quest Road
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ZIELINSKI Wojciech
BANDURA Antoni
MADEJ Agata
BARTOSZEWSKI Marcin
ZALEWSKI Krzysztof
CEBULA Robert
FILIPIAK Krzysztof
KUCEWICZ Ireneusz
ZAJAC Piotr
FIJALKOWSKI Tomasz

4 RAWEX Energy Saving

WITOWSKI Tadeusz
KRZESZOWIEC Zbigniew
RAWSKI Ryszard
POPIEL Dariusz
PFEIFER Zygmunt
JANUS Elzbieta
NOWAK Tomasz
KUHNEL Janusz
OSTROWSKI Tadeusz
STRZELEC Mieczystaw
RODAK Michat
CZARNIECKI Dariusz
GRYGONIS Ryszard
OLEKSYK Jacek

BURY Pawet

M20
Me0
K30
M45
M65
M50
M70
M50
M55
M40

M60
M75
M70
M50
M75
K40
Me60
M60
Me0
M70
M45
Me60
M65
M55
M40

DNF-nie ukoriczyt/a, PF-fotofinisz
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327.50
460.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
360.00
360.00
280.00
240.00
189.00
186.00

320.80
430.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
360.00
360.00
360.00
330.00
300.00
300.00
280.00
260.00
260.00
190.00
182.00



5 RYCERZE ROLANDA MACIEJEWSKI CYCLING TEA

FUN (52.6 km) 1 MUSIELAK Krystyna
FUN (52.6 km) 2 PATERKA Stanistaw
FUN (52.6 km) 3 TARASINSKI Jarostaw
FUN (52.6 km) 4 GIL Henryk

FUN (52.6 km) 5 KIPEK Marta

FUN (52.6 km) 6 KAMINSKI Wiestaw
FUN (52.6 km) 7 DRAB Pawet

PRO (70.7 km) 8 SADOWSKI Zdzistaw
FUN (52.6 km) 9 tANCUCKI Krzysztof
FUN (52.6 km) 10 CZAPLINSKI Jan
FUN (52.6 km) 11 MALKE Boguslaw

6 Seven Perceptus Team

PRO (70.7 km) 1 BALAWAIDER Joanna

PRO (70.7 km) 2 TOMALA Radostaw

FUN (52.6 km) 3 DEBIEC Piotr

PRO (70.7 km) 4 BALAWAIDER Rafat

PRO (70.7 km) 5 KIELBASA Arek

PRO (70.7 km) 6 SKOP Pawet

FUN (52.6 km) 7 NOWAK Marcin

FUN (52.6 km) 8 SZEWCZYK Mikotaj

FUN (52.6 km) 9 CIEMNOCZOtOWSKI Sebastian

7 ELMAR TEAM
PRO (70.7 km)
PRO (70.7 km)
PRO (70.7 km)
PRO (70.7 km)
FUN (52.6 km)
PRO (70.7 km)
PRO (70.7 km)
PRO (70.7 km)
PRO (70.7 km)
PRO (70.7 km)
PRO (70.7 km)
PRO (70.7 km)
PRO (70.7 km)
PRO (70.7 km)

SOBON Zbigniew
ZMIDZINSKI Bartosz
CHOJNACKI Jarostaw
SZYMANSKI Marek
GIERCZAK Mariola
OSIPIUK Jacek
SZYMANSKI Roman
KRZYWICKI Leszek
BADURA Roman
KALUZA Piotr
KACZMAREK Zbigniew
PRZYBYLSKI Pawet
KRZUS Damian
WIEWIOR Marian
FUN (52.6 km) PRZEMIENIECKI Alfred
FUN (52.6 km) NICIEJEWSKA Gabriela
FUN (52.6 km) 17 PAWLOWSKI Mariusz
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FUN (52.6 km) 18 TOMCZAK Tomasz
FUN (52.6 km) 19 KUCZMARZ Rafat
FUN (52.6 km) 20 SZYMANSKI Rafat

K55
M80
Me60
M80

K45
M70
M55
M50
M70
M65
M65

K30
M50
M20
M40
M40
M30
M30
M30
M45

M65+
M30
M55

M65+

K55
M30

M65+
Me0
M50
M30
M50
M30
M45
M40
M50

K20
M50
M50
M45
M45

316.82

8 Colnago Harfa Harrison Team
FUN (52.6 km) SUJKA Krzysztof
FUN (52.6 km) FALTYN Jan
FUN (52.6 km) FAJKOWSKI Grzegorz
FUN (52.6 km) WIECZOREK Tadeusz
PRO (70.7 km) SKRZYPCZYNSKI Marek
FUN (52.6 km) WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Edward
FUN (52.6 km) BUGALA Piotr
FUN (52.6 km) CHARUCKI Henryk
FUN (52.6 km) NAZARENKO Oleg
FUN (52.6 km) WRONA Ryszard
FUN (52.6 km) WALCZAK Ireneusz
FUN (52.6 km) MARTYNKIEWICZ Jacek

400.00
400.00
400.00
360.00
360.00
330.00
330.00
290.00
240.00
190.00
185.00
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311.22

460.00
430.00
330.00
287.00
286.00
281.00
280.00
260.00
187.00

308.45

500.00
430.00
430.00
400.00
360.00
340.00
340.00
340.00
320.00
300.00
289.00
289.00
283.00
281.00
260.00
220.00
220.00
191.00
190.00
186.00

M65
M70
M75
M65
M40
Me60
M50
M65
M60
M65
M65
M45

DNF-nie ukoriczyt/a, PF-fotofinisz
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271.25
400.00
360.00
330.00
330.00
283.00
280.00
280.00
240.00
191.00
189.00
188.00
184.00



